Markevych Roman Yaroslavovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal July 17, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1490
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1490
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1490
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1490

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [0/10BHE yMpaBAiHHS 7 331,33
dep>xxreokapactpy y
BonnHcbkin obnacTi, FonoBHUI
creuianicT Bigainy y Jlyubkomy
panoHi

2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 7 078,90
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y
BonunHcbkKin obnacTi, FonosHMn
creuianicT Bigapiny y Jlyubkomy
panoHi

2017 [0NnoBHe ynpaBJiHHSA 3 935,98
HdepxxreokapacTpy y
BonunHcbkKin obnacTi, FonosHMM
creuianicTt sigainy y m. Jlyubky
'Y epxxreokagacTtpy y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi

2016 Bignin epxreokagacTpy y 649,64
JNiobewiBCbKOMY panoHi
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

2015 Bignin JepxreokapnacTpy y 654,61
NiobewiBCbKOMY panoHi
BonumHcbkoi obnacTi,
HavanbHuk Bigainy


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a7ce821-3895-4024-9cc4-f24e487806f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a55eec0-32c0-4e67-b29c-a48abecaefc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e99af0-3da6-4cfb-baeb-4c33f83839c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_799f9598-79ef-42c8-a80b-24f1877baeb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7f1bd58-eeeb-48fc-86f5-8305c993161a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

65 000,00

50 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 12500.0 sg. m (1) — 30.0 sq.
(1)

2018 12500.0sg. m (1) — 30.0 sq.
(1)

2017 13103.0sg.m (2) — 30.0 sq.
(1)

2016 13103.0sg.m (2) — 30.0 sq.
(1)

2015 603.0sg. m (1) — 30.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a7ce821-3895-4024-9cc4-f24e487806f1
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

April 27, 2020 — till July 17, 2020 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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